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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Show Me Your TDs
Deusch Bagelow
Mouthbreathers

Bill Cosby's Sleepers
Phamsters XII

Eagle Keepers

Can't See So Good

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Show Me Your TDs
Mouthbreathers

Bill Cosby's Sleepers
Phamsters XII

Eagle Keepers

Can't See So Good

Myyy Kicka!

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Show Me Your TDs

Bill Cosby's Sleepers
Phamsters XII

Eagle Keepers

Can't See So Good

Myyy Kicka!

The Logsplitters

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Show Me Your TDs
Phamsters XII

Eagle Keepers

Can't See So Good

Myyy Kicka!

The Logsplitters

No Shane

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Show Me Your TDs

Eagle Keepers

Can't See So Good

Myyy Kicka!

The Logsplitters

No Shane

X

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Show Me Your TDs

Can't See So Good

Myyy Kicka!

The Logsplitters

No Shane

X

TBD

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7

147.45
155.50

89.15
179.50
148.50
132.05
129.00

106.50
111.70
138.35
118.10
127.45
111.60
157.55

157.30
141.05
132.15

75.00
221.65
153.45
161.20

126.80
128.40

88.10
179.55
132.80
160.30
123.70

133.15
142.25
167.05
130.00
122.05
109.65
131.40

148.80
123.25
139.60
192.85
162.35
129.55

85.45

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

What Else!
Brothers Johnson
TBD

X

No Shane

The Logsplitters
Myyy Kicka!

Deusch Bagelow
What Else!
Brothers Johnson
TBD

X

No Shane

The Logsplitters

Mouthbreathers
Deusch Bagelow
What Else!
Brothers Johnson
TBD

X

No Shane

Bill Cosby's Sleepers
Mouthbreathers
Deusch Bagelow
What Else!

Brothers Johnson
TBD

X

Phamsters XII

Bill Cosby's Sleepers
Mouthbreathers
Deusch Bagelow
What Else!

Brothers Johnson
TBD

Eagle Keepers
Phamsters XII

Bill Cosby's Sleepers
Mouthbreathers
Deusch Bagelow
What Else!

Brothers Johnson
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115.05
121.05
100.45
136.30
158.05
127.80

98.50

142.90
120.90
112.20
115.05
126.65
148.55
173.15

189.75
118.00
131.85

92.10
131.25
130.85
120.15

112.00
97.60
107.20
95.55
95.45
107.80
78.30

120.90
123.15
109.65
168.35

90.75

79.60
125.05

140.05
115.75
163.95
117.05
143.20
106.05

89.10
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Show Me Your TDs
Myyy Kickal!

The Logsplitters
No Shane

X

TBD

Brothers Johnson

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Show Me Your TDs

The Logsplitters

No Shane

X

TBD

Brothers Johnson

What Else!

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Show Me Your TDs

No Shane

X

TBD

Brothers Johnson

What Else!

Deusch Bagelow

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Show Me Your TDs

X

TBD

Brothers Johnson

What Else!

Deusch Bagelow
Mouthbreathers

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Show Me Your TDs

TBD

Brothers Johnson

What Else!

Deusch Bagelow
Mouthbreathers

Bill Cosby's Sleepers

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Show Me Your TDs

Brothers Johnson

What Else!

Deusch Bagelow
Mouthbreathers

Bill Cosby's Sleepers
Phamsters XII

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Show Me Your TDs

176.95
101.60
166.50
124.90
149.60
135.25
141.30

118.45
171.05

81.65
135.45
134.40
103.25
131.70

124.75
147.65
121.65
146.85
121.45

74.50
148.95

110.50
118.20
141.25

73.65
135.90
115.70
148.60

112.40
110.95
105.35
111.40
87.55
93.65
99.05

125.05
101.65
142.95
143.00
115.80
126.10
131.35

211.80

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS

Can't See So Good
Eagle Keepers
Phamsters XII

Bill Cosby's Sleepers
Mouthbreathers
Deusch Bagelow
What Else!

Myyy Kickal!

Can't See So Good
Eagle Keepers
Phamsters XII

Bill Cosby's Sleepers
Mouthbreathers
Deusch Bagelow

The Logsplitters
Myyy Kickal!

Can't See So Good
Eagle Keepers
Phamsters XII

Bill Cosby's Sleepers
Mouthbreathers

No Shane

The Logsplitters
Myyy Kickal!

Can't See So Good
Eagle Keepers
Phamsters XII

Bill Cosby's Sleepers

X

No Shane

The Logsplitters
Myyy Kickal!

Can't See So Good
Eagle Keepers
Phamsters XII

TBD

X

No Shane

The Logsplitters
Myyy Kickal!

Can't See So Good
Eagle Keepers

Brothers Johnson
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149.55
105.65

88.55
122.70
106.50
153.25

95.05

156.80
116.95
127.10
146.80
119.15
167.80
174.20

144.35
145.00
157.70
124.10
156.55
135.05
114.95

129.55
148.25

99.25
119.25

87.30
125.05
135.80

121.80

97.60
125.20
113.70
104.35

94.20
118.00

142.15
151.40
106.50
196.50
128.15
151.85
134.00

104.30
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What Else! 114.70 S TBD 103.40
Deusch Bagelow 144.70 Vs X 128.40
Mouthbreathers 105.45 Vs No Shane 113.65
Bill Cosby's Sleepers 160.70 Vs The Logsplitters 149.60
Phamsters XII 114.55 Vs Myyy Kickal 163.80
Eagle Keepers 154.20 Vs Can't See So Good 159.10

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Eagle Keepers 86.30 Vs No Shane 126.50
Phamsters XII 147.65 VS Deusch Bagelow 128.70
X 166.50
Bill Cosby's Sleepers 149.50
The Logsplitters 146.25
Brothers Johnson 145.35
Myyy Kickal 122.65
Show Me Your TDs 118.30
Mouthbreathers 110.65
Can't See So Good 97.45
What Else! 95.10
TBD 85.30

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

No Shane 125.60 VS Can't See So Good 94.80
The Logsplitters 141.85 VS Phamsters XII 157.20
Bill Cosby's Sleepers 181.40
X 168.00
Myyy Kickal 154.25
What Else! 132.45
Mouthbreathers 117.80
Deusch Bagelow 114.15
Eagle Keepers 109.70
Show Me Your TDs 109.05
Brothers Johnson 102.65
TBD 102.30

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

No Shane 101.35 VS Phamsters XIlI 93.80
Show Me Your TDs 158.30
The Logsplitters 140.55
X 133.75
What Else! 132.55
Mouthbreathers 130.10
Can't See So Good 126.60
Brothers Johnson 115.75
Myyy Kickal 110.00
TBD 100.45
Deusch Bagelow 99.05
Eagle Keepers 92.50
Bill Cosby's Sleepers 86.60
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