

American Pie D'Bags Unite

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 03:31 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Show Me Your TDs	147.45	VS	What Else!	115.05
Deusch Bagelow	155.50	VS	Brothers Johnson	121.05
Mouthbreathers	89.15	VS	TBD	100.45
Bill Cosby's Sleepers	179.50	VS	X	136.30
Phamsters XII	148.50	VS	No Shane	158.05
Eagle Keepers	132.05	VS	The Logsplitters	127.80
Can't See So Good	129.00	VS	Myyy Kicka!	98.50
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Show Me Your TDs	106.50	VS	Deusch Bagelow	142.90
Mouthbreathers	111.70	VS	What Else!	120.90
Bill Cosby's Sleepers	138.35	VS	Brothers Johnson	112.20
Phamsters XII	118.10	vs	TBD	115.05
Eagle Keepers	127.45	vs	X	126.65
Can't See So Good	111.60	VS	No Shane	148.55
Myyy Kicka!	157.55	VS	The Logsplitters	173.15
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Show Me Your TDs	157.30	VS	Mouthbreathers	189.75
Bill Cosby's Sleepers	141.05	VS	Deusch Bagelow	118.00
Phamsters XII	132.15	VS	What Else!	131.85
Eagle Keepers	75.00	VS	Brothers Johnson	92.10
Can't See So Good	221.65	vs	TBD	131.25
Myyy Kicka!	153.45	vs	X	130.85
The Logsplitters	161.20	VS	No Shane	120.15
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Show Me Your TDs	126.80	VS	Bill Cosby's Sleepers	112.00
Phamsters XII	128.40	VS	Mouthbreathers	97.60
Eagle Keepers	88.10	VS	Deusch Bagelow	107.20
Can't See So Good	179.55	VS	What Else!	95.55
Myyy Kicka!	132.80	VS	Brothers Johnson	95.45
The Logsplitters	160.30	VS	TBD	107.80
No Shane	123.70	VS	X	78.30
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Show Me Your TDs	133.15	VS	Phamsters XII	120.90
Eagle Keepers	142.25	VS	Bill Cosby's Sleepers	123.15
Can't See So Good	167.05	VS	Mouthbreathers	109.65
Myyy Kicka!	130.00	VS	Deusch Bagelow	168.35
The Logsplitters	122.05	VS	What Else!	90.75
No Shane	109.65	VS	Brothers Johnson	79.60
X	131.40	vs	TBD	125.05
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Show Me Your TDs	148.80	VS	Eagle Keepers	140.05
Can't See So Good	123.25	VS	Phamsters XII	115.75
Myyy Kicka!	139.60	VS	Bill Cosby's Sleepers	163.95
The Logsplitters	192.85	VS	Mouthbreathers	117.05
No Shane	162.35	VS	Deusch Bagelow	143.20
X	129.55	VS	What Else!	106.05
TBD	85.45	vs	Brothers Johnson	89.10



American Pie D'Bags Unite

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 03:31 AM ET

Show Me Your TDs	176.95	vs	Can't See So Good	149.55
Myyy Kicka!	101.60	VS	Eagle Keepers	105.65
The Logsplitters	166.50	VS	Phamsters XII	88.55
No Shane	124.90	VS	Bill Cosby's Sleepers	122.70
X	149.60	VS	Mouthbreathers	106.50
TBD	135.25	VS	Deusch Bagelow	153.25
Brothers Johnson	141.30	VS	What Else!	95.05
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Show Me Your TDs	118.45	VS	Myyy Kicka!	156.80
The Logsplitters	171.05	VS	Can't See So Good	116.95
No Shane	81.65	VS	Eagle Keepers	127.10
X	135.45	VS	Phamsters XII	146.80
TBD	134.40	VS	Bill Cosby's Sleepers	119.15
Brothers Johnson	103.25	VS	Mouthbreathers	167.80
What Else!	131.70	VS	Deusch Bagelow	174.20
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Show Me Your TDs	124.75	VS	The Logsplitters	144.35
No Shane	147.65	VS	Myyy Kicka!	145.00
X	121.65	VS	Can't See So Good	157.70
TBD	146.85	VS	Eagle Keepers	124.10
Brothers Johnson	121.45	VS	Phamsters XII	156.55
What Else!	74.50	VS	Bill Cosby's Sleepers	135.05
Deusch Bagelow	148.95	VS	Mouthbreathers	114.95
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Show Me Your TDs	110.50	VS	No Shane	129.55
X	118.20	VS	The Logsplitters	148.25
TBD	141.25	VS	Myyy Kicka!	99.25
Brothers Johnson	73.65	VS	Can't See So Good	119.25
What Else!	135.90	VS	Eagle Keepers	87.30
Deusch Bagelow	115.70	VS	Phamsters XII	125.05
Mouthbreathers	148.60	VS	Bill Cosby's Sleepers	135.80
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Show Me Your TDs	112.40	VS	X	121.80
TBD	110.95	VS	No Shane	97.60
Brothers Johnson	105.35	VS	The Logsplitters	125.20
What Else!	111.40	VS	Myyy Kicka!	113.70
Deusch Bagelow	87.55	VS	Can't See So Good	104.35
Mouthbreathers	93.65	VS	Eagle Keepers	94.20
Bill Cosby's Sleepers	99.05	VS	Phamsters XII	118.00
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12	.=-		TDD	
Show Me Your TDs	125.05	VS	TBD	142.15
Brothers Johnson	101.65	VS	X	151.40
What Else!	142.95	VS	No Shane	106.50
Deusch Bagelow	143.00	VS	The Logsplitters	196.50
Mouthbreathers	115.80	VS	Myyy Kicka!	128.15
Bill Cosby's Sleepers	126.10	VS	Can't See So Good	151.85
Phamsters XII	131.35	VS	Eagle Keepers	134.00
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13	24: 55		D 4 1 1	
Show Me Your TDs	211.80	VS	Brothers Johnson	104.30



American Pie D'Bags Unite

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 03:31 AM ET

114.70 144.70	VS VS	TBD X	103.40
	VS	V	
		^	128.40
105.45	VS	No Shane	113.65
160.70	VS	The Logsplitters	149.60
114.55	VS	Myyy Kicka!	163.80
154.20	VS	Can't See So Good	159.10
			126.50
	VS	Deusch Bagelow	128.70
146.25			
145.35			
122.65			
118.30			
110.65			
97.45			
95.10			
85.30			
125.60	VC	Can't San Sa Good	94.80
			157.20
	VS	Filamsters All	157.20
102.30			
101.35	VS	Phamsters XII	93.80
158.30			
140.55			
133.75			
	86.30 147.65 166.50 149.50 146.25 145.35 122.65 118.30 110.65 97.45 95.10 85.30 125.60 141.85 181.40 168.00 154.25 132.45 117.80 114.15 109.70 109.05 102.65 102.30	114.55 vs 154.20 vs 86.30 vs 147.65 vs 166.50 149.50 146.25 145.35 122.65 118.30 110.65 97.45 95.10 85.30 125.60 vs 141.85 vs 181.40 168.00 154.25 132.45 117.80 114.15 109.70 109.05 102.65 102.30 101.35 vs 158.30 140.55 133.75 132.55 130.10 126.60 115.75 110.00 100.45 99.05 92.50	114.55 vs Myyy Kicka! 154.20 vs Can't See So Good 86.30 vs No Shane 147.65 vs Deusch Bagelow 166.50 149.50 146.25 145.35 122.65 118.30 110.65 97.45 95.10 85.30 125.60 vs Can't See So Good 141.85 vs Phamsters XII 181.40 168.00 154.25 132.45 117.80 114.15 109.70 109.05 102.65 102.30 Phamsters XII 101.35 vs Phamsters XII 158.30 140.55 133.75 132.55 130.10 126.60 115.75 110.00 100.45 99.05 92.50